Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

*	 Channel widths may vary according to country/region
regulations.
D
at
a
sh
ee
t
4
2.4 GHz Model
DATA
MGMT
GPS
LINK
Model Frequency Antenna Compatibility
AF-2X 2.4 GHz AF-2G24-S45
3 GHz Model
DATA
MGMT
GPS

sh
ee
t
Deployment Flexibility
The airFiber X supports ± 45° slant polarization for improved noise immunity and Signal‑to‑Noise Ratio (SNR).
The compact form factor of the airFiber X allows it to fit into the radio mount of Ubiquiti antennas, so installation
requires no special tools.
The airFiber X antennas are purpose-built with 45° slant polarity for seamless integration with the airFiber X.
2.4 GHz Model
Model Frequency Gain
AF-2G24-S45 2.4 GHz 24 dBi
The AF-2G24-S45 offers 24 dBi of gain in a 650-mm
diameter size.
3 GHz Model
Model Frequency Gain
AF-3G26-S45 3 GHz 26 dBi
The AF-3G26-S45 offers 26 dBi of gain in a 650-mm
diameter size.
D
at
a
sh
ee
t
6
5 GHz Models
Model Frequency Gain
AF-5G23-S45 5 GHz 23 dBi
Housed in a compact form factor (378-mm diameter size),
the AF-5G23-S45 offers 23 dBi of gain and features the
following advantages:
•	 Low sidelobes reduce interference from other
transmitters in the area.
•	 High isolation enhances performance for co-location in
tower‑mounted installations.
•	 The low-profile design with integrated radome reduces
wind‑loading.
Model Frequency Gain
AF-5G30-S45 5 GHz 30 dBi
The AF-5G30-S45 offers 30 dBi of gain in a 650-mm
diameter size. It is compatible with the IsoBeam™ (model
ISO-BEAM-620), an optional isolator radome that delivers
superior noise immunity in co-location deployments.
Model Frequency Gain
AF-5G34-S45 5 GHz 34 dBi
The AF-5G34-S45 offers 34 dBi of gain in a 1050-mm
diameter size.
7
D